
Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-6th      Merit List     01-02-2026 

 
 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 6039 RISHABH KUMAR  DILEEP KUMAR RAWAT 

2 6021 VEDANT MISHRA ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA 

3 6015 SHREYANSH SHUKLA VIJAY SHUKLA 

4 6020 SHREYANSH PANDEY ANOOP PANDEY 

5 6040 SHYAM SAINI SANGAM SAINI 

6 6022 HARSHIT CHAUBEY VIMLESH KUMAR CHAUBEY 

7 6023 SHRIMANT SHUKLA PREM CHANDRA SHUKLA 

8 6049 ANSHU CHAUHAN KANHAIYA LAL CHAUHAN 

9 6013 PRABHAT PANDEY AJEET 

10 6027 ALOK PAL PUNIT KUMAR PAL 

11 6012 PRASHANT SINGH RAM SINGHPRABHAT PANDEY 

12 6028 ABHINANDAN KUMAR LAV KUMAR 

13 6034 SHIVANSH TRIPATHI KUNJBIHARI TRIPATHI 

14 6003 RAJDEEP BALRAJ KUMAR 

15 6045 ATUL SINGH ADYA SINGH 

16 6051 SURYANSH MISHRA SUJEET KUMAR MISHRA 

17 6060 VIVEK SONKAR RANJEET SONKAR 

18 6004 MANASH SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 

19 6019 KAVISH GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA 

20 6037 SHREYANSH DUBEY DEEPANKAR  

21 6062 YUVRAJ GUPTA RITESH GUPTA 

22 6005 ANANT MISHRA GOVIND MISHRA 

23 6050 SURYANSH KUMAR RAI SARVANAND RAI  

24 6017 VASHU CHATURVEDI VINAY CHATURVEDI 

25 6057 REYANSH KRISHNA  ARJUN SINGH 

26 6002 AYUSH YADAV HARI SHANKAR YADAV 

27 6052 ANSH PATEL MANOJ PATEL 

28 6001 PRANJAL MISHRA PRAMOD MISHRA 

29 6036 UTKARSH KUMAR KANNOUJIYA SONU KUMAR KANNOUJIYA 

30 6058 AYANSH KRISHAN ARJUN SINGH 

31 6007 SIDHARRATH KUMART (H) SUNIL KUMAR 

32 6024 DIVYANSH NAYAK BAL MUKUND NAYAK 

 

 

         Principal 

 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-6th      Merit List     01-02-2026 

 
 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

33 6041 AARAV PRAJAPATI RAJ NARAYAN 

34 6043 DHAIRYA DWIVEDI PUSHKAR DWIVEDI 

35 6065 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH (H) ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 

36 6032 AYUSH YADAV-I SHANI 

37 6033 ANSH GUPTA BERJU GUPTA 

38 6059 AYUSHMAN PRATAP SINGH (H) SURENDRA KUMAR RAO 

39 6064 PRIYANSHU KANNAUJIYA SANTOSH KANNAUJIYA 

40 6055 AYUSHMAN TRIPATHI NAVEEN CHANDRA TRIPATHI 

41 6009 SATYAM CHAURASIYA MOTI LAL CHAURASIYA 

42 6018 NAMAN CHAUDHARY NEERAJ CHAUDHARY 

43 6042 SAMAR KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 

44 6061 SHIVANG OJHA SUNIL KUMAR OJHA 

45 6066 SATYAM CHAUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR 

46 6006 SHREYANSH SUMAN ARVIND KUMAR 

47 6044 DEEPAK KUMAR (H) SATYA PRAKASH YADAV 

48 6053 GAURAV SAHANI SANTOSH SAHANI 

49 6067 YASHODIP PATEL AMBRISH PATEL 

50 6025 ANSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 

51 6038 VED RAJ SANJAY MAURYA 

52 6030 KRISHNA PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY 

53 6056 SIDDHANT RAJBHAR RAJU RAJBHAR 

54 6031 ABHINAV PANDEY-II SURYAKANT PANDEY 

55 6047 YASH PATEL KEDAR PATEL 

56 6054 NIJAMUDDIN SAMSUDDIN 

57 6035 ADARSH CHAURASIYA SHESHNATH CHAURASIYA 

58 6008 RASHESH KUMAR PASWAN (H) MUKESH PASWAN 

59 6026 ISHANT KUMAR SUDAMA 

60 6010 UTTAM KUMAR SANTOSH  KUMAR 

61 6063 ANMOL SHARMA RAMASRE 

62 6016 ADITYA CHAUHAN RAKESH 

 

 

 

        Principal  

 

 
 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-7th       Merit List    01-02-2026 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 7010 ANKUSH PARIT SHIV PRAKASH PARIT 

2 7009 SHARAD YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 

3 7008 OMKAR MISHRA RADENDRA MISRA 

4 7006 ABHINAV SINGH AMRENDRA 

5 7005 DIVYANSH TRIPATHI KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 

6 7001 RANVEER YADAV RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV 

7 7007 AYUSH KUMAR KHARWAR AJAY KUMAR KHARWAR 

8 7003 NAITIK JAISWAL VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 

9 7002 PRINCE SINGH KRISHNANAND SINGH 

10 7004 KARTIK PASWAN(H) MUKESH PASWAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-8th      Merit List     01-02-2026 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 8007 ABHAY GUPTA (H)  SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

2 8008 AAYUSH GUPTA (H) AJAY GUPTA 

3 8002 MANAV KUMAR LATE SUNEEL KUMAR 

4 8009 SARVESHWAR TIWARI VIKASH TIWARI 

5 8004 RAGHURAJ PRATAP SINGH (H) AMIT SINGH  

6 8011 ISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD 

7 8005 ADITYA (H) RAKESH KUMAR 

8 8012 SUNDAR CHAURASIYA (H) ARVIND CHAURASIYA 

9 8001 ROHIT YADAV ARAVIND KUMAR YADAV 

10 8010 DEEPAK GUPTA (H)  GIRDHARILAL GUPTA 

11 8003 RANVEER JAISWAL (H) MUKESH JAISWAL 

12 8006 PAWAN YADAV HARIKESH YADAV 

 

 

 

 

          Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-9th      Merit List     01-02-2026 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 9012 PRIYVRAT SINGH(H) AMBRISH SINGH 

2 9006 SAKSHAM SINGH SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

3 3031 ADITYA SINGH ANOOP SINGH 

4 9024 ATHARV KUMAR ANAND KUMAR 

5 9009 PRAKHAR TRIPATHI VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 

6 9010 RISHABH MISHRA RISHIKESH MISHRA 

7 9029 SHIVAM SINGH (H) KAMAL SINGH 

8 9007 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV LATE DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

9 9016 SHUBH PANDEY SHAILENDRA PANDEY 

10 9005 HARSH KUMAR DUBEY (H) GIRIJESH YADAV 

11 9013 ADARSH KUMAR (H) RAM SURAT YADAV 

12 9020 AKSHAY DUBEY SHRI DUTT DUBEY 

13 9001 UDAY SRIVASTAVA HIMANSHU KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

14 9019 ANUJ PATEL JAI GANESH PATEL 

15 9002 UTKARSH MISHRA PRAMOD MISHRA 

16 9026 ANSH DEV KASAUDHAN (H) SHIV NARAYAN KASAUDHAN 

17 9030 ANUJ PANDEY KUNIL PANDEY 

18 9028 ADITYA MAURYA NARENDRA MAURYA 

19 3032 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV (H) SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 

20 9017 SIDDHARTH YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV 

21 9018 SARTHAK RAI (H) PANCHANAN RAI 

22 9022 ANANT RANJAN PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI 

23 9023 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

24 9004 ANURAG YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

25 9025 PRATIK SINGH SAMPURNANAND SINGH 

26 9021 SAMEER SAHANI SANTOSH SAHANI 

27 9027 ANSH KUMAR SINGH (H) AKHILESH SINGH 

28 9008 BRIHASPATI TRIPATHI VIVEKANAND TRIPATHI 

29 9014 PIYUSH PATWA SANTOSH KUMAR PATWA 

 
 

 
 
 

          Principal 
 
 
 



SSaarraasswwaattii  SShhiisshhuu  MMaannddiirr  SSrr..  SSeecc..  SScchhooooll    
SSuubbhhaasshh  CChhaannddrraa  BBoossee  NNaaggaarr,,  SSuurryyaakkuunndd,,  GGoorraakkhhppuurr 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (Maths-NEW)       01-02-2026 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 M1 ARNAV RAI PAVAN KUMAR RAI 

2 M2 ACHYUT KRISHAN TRIPATHI ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI 

3 M3 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH 

 

 

 

 

 

        Principal 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



SSaarraasswwaattii  SShhiisshhuu  MMaannddiirr  SSrr..  SSeecc..  SScchhooooll    
SSuubbhhaasshh  CChhaannddrraa  BBoossee  NNaaggaarr,,  SSuurryyaakkuunndd,,  GGoorraakkhhppuurr 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (Maths-OLD)        01-02-2026 

Merit List 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 546 M YATHARTH YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 

2 H-6 ABHINAV KUMAR PREM KUMAR 

3 523 M PRINCE YADAV PAVAN KUMAR YADAV 

4 514 M GAURAV SHUKLA RAJENDRA SHUKLA 

5 522 M GUDDU KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV 

6 H-7 AISHWARYA PRIYANSHU PRAMOD KUMAR 

7 512 M RAVI SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA RAM KRIPAL VISHWAKARMA 

8 516 M AYUSH SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH 

9 545 M ADITYA CHAURASIYA RADHESHYAM CHAURASIYA 

10 548 M SACHIN YADAV SUNIL YADAV 

11 H-8 PRIYANSH PRAJAPATI PABHU PRAJAPATI 

12 505 M MRITYUNJAY PANDEY AWADHESH PANDEY 

13 510 M DEVESH YADAV SUMITRANANDAN YADAV 

14 511 M AYUSH SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 

15 536 M SHREYANSH TEJSHWI AJIT JAY TILAK 

16 530 M SHASHWAT MALVIYA RAJEEV MALVIYA 

17 528 M ADARSH SINGH JANARDAN SINGH 

18 540 M ABHI YADAV BECHAN YADAV 

19 504 M SATYANSH PANDEY SUSHIL PANDEY 

20 527 M ADITYA CHAUHAN SUNIL CHAUHAN 

21 H-2 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV ASHOK YADAV 

22 H-3 SAKSHAM JAISWAL SANTOSH JAISWAL 

23 H-5 SHYAM TIWARI UPENDRA TIWARI 

24 503 M RUDRANSH KUMAR GANESH PRASAD 

25 506 M ANUBHAV SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH 

26 517 M ARPIT MISHRA DINESH MISHRA 

27 518 M ASHWANI SINGH RAVINDRA NATH SINGH 

28 521 M ISHANT KUMAR JAISWAL DINESH JAISWAL 

29 520 M DIPANSHU PANDEY DIPU PANDEY 

30 524 M SARTHAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 

31 529 M ASEEM KUSHWAHA SURENDRA KUSHWAHA 

32 552 M BADAL YADAV LAUHAR YADAV 

 

 

          Principal 

  



SSaarraasswwaattii  SShhiisshhuu  MMaannddiirr  SSrr..  SSeecc..  SScchhooooll    
SSuubbhhaasshh  CChhaannddrraa  BBoossee  NNaaggaarr,,  SSuurryyaakkuunndd,,  GGoorraakkhhppuurr 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (Maths-OLD)        01-02-2026 

Merit List 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

33 526 M SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY SWAYAM PRAKASH 

34 535 M ASHUTOSH SINGH MAN SINGH 

35 539 M RAHUL YADAV SANJAY YADAV 

36 502 M MOHIT GUPTA SURYANATH GUPTA 

37 538 M PRIYANSH MISHRA BIPIN MISHRA 

38 525 M RAJVEER YADAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

39 H-4 BIRAJ JAISWAL BIRJU JAISWAL 

40 532 M PRITHVI SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH 

41 507 M ARVIND YADAV SHIVLAL YADAV 

42 531 M AYUSH CHAUHDHARY AJEET KUMAR 

43 542 M ANSHUMAN SINGH LATE RAJESH SINGH 

44 544 M AYUSH VERMA DILEEP KUMAR VERMA 

45 508 M AAYUSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA ARVIND KUSHWAHA 

46 501 M AMRITANSH PANDEY AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 

47 519 M KARTIKEY RAI NAVNEET RAI 

48 541 M ALOK GUPTA BINDHYACHAL GUPTA 

49 549 M KARAN SAHANI PASHUPATI 

50 550 M ADITYA MISHA ASHUTOSH MISHRA 

51 533 M ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA RAVINDRA 

52 515 M RINKU KUMAR RAJU PRASAD VISHAKARMA 

53 534 M ABHISHEK SAHANI RAMESH CHAND SAHANI 

54 509 M SNEHIL VEDHUKANT OJHA 

55 537 M RAJ BHARTI SUSHIL BHARTI 

56 547 M ANUBHAV YADAV RAM BIHARI YADAV 

57 513 M NIKHIL SHANKAR VERMA SHIV SHANKAR VERMA 

58 551 M RAJ VISHWAKARMA RAM SHARMA 

 

 

 

          Principal 

 

 

 

 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (BIO-NEW)  Merit List     01-02-2026 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 H-1 ADHYAYAN BAHADUR PAL DEVENDRA BAHADUR PAL 

2 B1 PIYUSH RANJAN  PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI 

3 H-5 ANUBHAV SINGH VIPIN KUMAR SINGH 

4 B2 DEVANSH PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY 

5 H-2 YUVRAJ SINGH AWADH RAJ SINGH 

6 H-3 RUDRA KAUSHAL ASHISH KAUSHAL 

7 H-4 ADARSH YADAV ROHIT YADAV 

 
 

 
 
 

         Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (BIO-OLD)        01-02-2026 

Merit List 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 501 B ANMOL SRIVASTAV VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAV 

2 523 B AWANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHRMA 

3 507 B AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY MANINDRA KUMAR PANDEY 

4 516 B CHITRANSH KUMAR SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 

5 503 B VINEET MISHRA DINESH MISHRA 

6 508 B SHREYAM MISHRA CHANDR SHEKHAR MISHRA 

7 518 B ANSHUMANN GUPTA SHASHI KANT GUPTA 

8 513 B ASHISH SWAROOP VERMA AJAY KRISHNA VERMA 

9 519 B SHASHANK SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 

10 509 B DIVYANSH KANNAUJIYA INDRAJEET KANNAUJIYA 

11 511 B UMANG KUMAR ANIRUDDH KUMAR 

12 502 B UTKARSH MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA 

13 505 B SURYANSH GUPTA BRIJESH KUMAR 

14 521 B RAVI KUMAR VISHRAM GUPTA 

15 522 B MRITUNJAY TRIPATHI KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 

16 514 B VIKASH SINGH SUNIL SINGH 

17 517 B DHIRENDRA CHAUHAN DEEPCHAND CHAUHAN 

18 504 B KRISHNA MAURYA RAVINDRA MAURYA 

19 515 B SHIVAM PRAJAPATI RADHESHYAM  

20 520 B MADHWAN YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV 

21 524 B ANUBHAV PRATAP BALLURAM YADAV 

22 506 B LAXMIKANT GUPTA UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 

23 512 B ARYAN GUPTA PRDEEP GUPTA 

24 510 B ISHANT SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 

 

 

 

 

        Principal 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (COMMERCE-OLD)       01-02-2026 

Merit List 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 501 C ANSH KUMAR SINGH RITESH KUMAR SINGH 

2 H-1 ANSH MADDHESHIYA LATE ARVIND MADDHESHIYA 

3 510 C SHRIYANSH GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 

4 514 C ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY DEENDAYAL PANDEY 

5 H-3 SWARIT KUMAR GUPTA RAJESH PRASAD 

6 507 C ANUJ CHAURASIA LATE SATISH CHAURASIA 

7 511 C AYUSH KUMAR GAUR RAM KRIPAL GAUR 

8 513 C HARSH ROSHAN HEERA LAL 

9 515 C KARTIKEY GUPTA RAVI KUMAR GUPTA 

10 H-2 AYUSH RAI AJAY RAI 

11 504 C KAUSTUBH SHUKLA KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA 

12 506 C HARSH PRAJAPATI ANAND PRAJAPATI 

13 512 C DIPTESH DUBEY AMIT DUBEY 

14 502 C ADITYA SINGH DVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

15 503 C SHIVANSH DUBEY PRANAN DUBEY 

16 509 C BHUVANESH PANDEY PRABHAT PANDEY 

17 505 C MRITUNJAY SHARMA RAMSANWARE SHARMA 

 

 

 

 

       Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

CLASS-11th (HUMANITY)        01-02-2026 

Merit List 

 

SL. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME 

1 503 H SURYANSH SINGH SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

2 502 H RAJVEER MADDHESHIYA VIDYASAGAR GUPTA 

 

 

 
 

           Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2026-27 

Important Notice 
 

For Result   

 
1. The result of today’s entrance test will be declared on 03-02-2026 on School 

Notice board and School website- ssmsurajkund.in 

2. Bhaurao Devras Chatra Nilayam (Hostel) Interview will be held on dated 01-

02-2026 (Sunday) at 01:00 pm. 

3. Get information regarding to Entrance result on following Mobile Numbers.- 

(For School) 

0551-4077241, 9565604505, 9792567126  

 (For Hostel) 

9793521242, 9140636479, 9554096960, 9453858211 
 

 

 

For Entrance 
 

1. Selected students must take their admission by 12-02-2026.  

2. At the time of admission, please bring two passport-size photographs, a 

photocopy of your Aadhaar card, photocopies of your parents' Aadhaar cards, 

and the prescribed fee. The presence of both parents and the student is 

mandatory at the time of admission. 

3. New Session Classes will be started from 01-04-2026 at 9.00 am. 

 
        Principal 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School  
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Entrance Exam 2025-26 

lwpuk 

ifj.kke lEcfU/kr 
 

1- izos”k ijh{kk dk ifj.kke fnukad 03-02-2026 dks fo|ky; lwpuk iV~V o 

fo|ky; osclkMV ssmsurajkund.in ij izdkf”kr fd;k tk;sxkA 

2- Nk=kokl ds Nk=ksa dk lk{kkRdkj fnukad 01-02-2026 fnu jfookj dks 01%00 

cts ls fo|ky; Nk=kokl HkkÅjko nsojl Nk= fuy;e esa lEiUu gksxkA 

3- izos”k ijh{kk dk ifj.kke fuEuor~ nwjHkk’k ua- ij izkIr fd;k tk ldsxkA 

¼fo|ky;½ 

0551-4077241, 9565604505, 9792567126  
¼Nk=kokl½ 

9793521242, 9140636479, 9554096960, 9453858211 
 

izos”k lEcfU/kr 
 

1. p;fur Nk= viuk izos'k fnukad 12-02-2026 rd fuf'pr :i ls ys ysaA 

2. izos”k ds le; nks ikliksVZ lkbZt QksVks] vk/kkj dksMZ dh Nk;kizfr] ekrk&firk ds 

vk/kkj dkMZ dh Nk;kizfr rFkk fu/kkZfjr “kqYd lkFk ysdj vk;saxssA izos'k ds le; 

ekrk&firk ,oa Nk= dh mifLFkfr vfuok;Z gSA 

3. uohu l= fnukad 01 vizSy 2026 ls izkr% 09%00 cts izkjEHk gksxkA 

 

 

      iz/kkukpk;Z 

 
  



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Session 2026-27 Fee Structure 
  

PPrriimmaarryy  SSeeccttiioonn    
WWiitthhoouutt  BBuuss  

Installment Month Nursery to UKG 1st to Vth 

IstInstallment April 5000.00 5400.00 

IIndInstallment July 2000.00 2400.00 

IIIrdInstallment Aug 2000.00 2400.00 

IVthInstallment Sep 2000.00 2400.00 

Vth Installment Oct 2000.00 2400.00 

VIth Installment Nov 2000.00 2400.00 

Total 15000.00 17400 

  

WWiitthh  BBuuss  

Installment Month Nursery to UKG 1st to Vth 

Ist Installment April 7000.00 7400.00 

IInd Installment July 4000.00 4400.00 

IIIrd Installment Aug 4000.00 4400.00 

IVth Installment Sep 4000.00 4400.00 

Vth Installment Oct 4000.00 4400.00 

VIth Installment Nov 4000.00 4400.00 

Total 27000.00 29400.00 
 

Note: 
1. The students using school bus will pay the convene charge of Rs.2000/-  per 

installment along with the tuition fee. Rs. 100/- Bus Security. 
2. Who want to leave bus facility within month of August they have to pay 3 Installments 

and after September they have to pay all the 6 installments of bus fee. 
3. The Students using cycle will pay Rs. 200/- once in a year. 
4. Rs. 50/- late fee for per due installment.   
 
 

 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Session 2026-27 Fee Structure 
Class VI-XII  

(Without Bus)  

Installment Month 
6-8 9-10 11-12 

New Old New Old New Old 

Ist Installment April 10000 9500 11500 11000 12700 12200 

IIndInstallment July 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200 

IIIrdInstallment August 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200 

IVthInstallment September 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200 

Vth Installment October 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200 

VIth Installment November 2800 2800 4000 4000 5200 5200 

Total 24000 23500 31500 31000 38700 38200 

  
(With Bus)  

Installment Month 
6-8 9-10 11-12 

New Old New Old New Old 

Ist Installment April 12400 11900 13900 13400 15100 14600 

IIndInstallment July 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600 

IIIrdInstallment August 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600 

IVthInstallment September 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600 

Vth Installment October 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600 

VIth Installment November 5200 5200 6400 6400 7600 7600 

Total 38400 37900 45900 45400 53100 52600 

  
  

Note: 
1. The students using school bus will pay the Conveyance charge of Rs. 2400/- 

per Installment along with the tuition fee. (1st time bus facility 100/- 
security bus fee) 

2. Who want to leave bus facility within month of August they have to pay 3 
Installments and after September they have to pay all the 6 installments of 
bus fee.   

3. The Students using cycle will pay Rs. 200/- once in a year.  
4. Rs. 100/- late fee for per due installment.   

 
 
 



Saraswati Shishu Mandir Sr. Sec. School 
Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar, Suryakund, Gorakhpur 

Session 2026-27 Fee Structure 
VI-XII 

(Hostel Fee) 
Session:2026-27  

  

Installment Month 

Class : 6-10 Class : 11-12 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Security 

Money 

(Refundable) 

(Rs.) 

Student 

Fund 

(Personal 

Use) 

(Rs.) 

Fee 

(Rs.) 

Security 

Money 

(Refundable) 

(Rs.) 

Student 

Fund 

(Personal 

Use) 

(Rs.) 

Ist 

Installment 

(Admission 

time) 

 

April 

 

45000 1000 2000 50000 1000 2000 

IInd 

Installment 
August 20000 - - 20000 - - 

Total 65000 1000 2000 70000 1000 2000 

Grand Total (Yearly) Rs. 68000 Rs.73000 

 
 
 


